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ASSOCIATE BACHELOR MASTER'S DOCTORAL  JURIS DOCTOR GRAND TOTAL
 DEGREES DEGREES DEGREES DEGREES

1991-92 9 1843 770 3 231 2856
1992-93 7 1716 695 3 228 2649
1993-94 8 1639 683 4 223 2557
1994-95 4 1691 673 4 202 2574
1995-96 3 1549 697 1 222 2472
1996-97 1 1556 656 5 243 2461
1997-98 4 1644 691 4 217 2560
1998-99 2 1663 634 7 233 2539
1999-00 8 1679 601 3 216 2507
2000-01 2 1566 634 4 233 2439
2001-02 3 1689 651 4 234 2581
2002-03 4 1722 734 5 232 2697
2003-04 2 1712 718 4 244 2680
2004-05 5 1852 790 1 250 2898
2005-06 0 1795 872 5 261 2933
2006-07 6 1687 811 3 246 2753
2007-08 7 1838 811 6 226 2888
2008-09 0 1928 836 7 234 3005
2009-10 1 1917 767 6 231 2922
2010-11 1 1865 939 12 252 3069
2011-12 3 1748 1036 14 256 3057
2012-13 3 1787 1070 19 238 3117
2013-14 2 1734 1080 27 220 3063
2014-15 1 1790 1142 29 213 3175
2015-16 0 1770 1105 29 171 3075
2016-17 0 1726 1279 33 158 3196
2017-18 0 1751 1200 40 160 3151
2018-19 2 1802 1305 27 211 3347
2019-20 0 1794 1261 33 169 3257
2020-21 1 1813 1359 40 174 3387

D E G R E E S   A W A R D E D  - 30 year history

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once. Students 
are counted by their primary major.  



CIPC SEPT DEC MAY
TOTAL 

2020-2021
Bachelor of Arts See Detail 30 59 426 515
B.A., Honors Program See Detail 0 0 31 31
B.S., Honors Program See Detail 0 1 14 15
Bachelor of Science See Detail 9 17 283 309

Total UG CLAS 39 77 754 870
Master of Arts See Detail 45 22 99 166
Master of Public Administration 440401 18 14 28 60
M.S. in Applied Statistics 270501 2 9 15 26
M.S. in Biology 260101 1 5 4 10
M.S. in Chemistry 400501 7 7 12 26
M.S. in Computer Science 110101 2 16 22 40
M.S. in Counseling 131101 3 1 37 41
M.S. in Environmental Science 030104 5 2 7 14
M.S. in Human Resource Development 521005 46 35 70 151
M.S. in Psychology 420101 14 2 3 19
M.S. in Software Engineering 140903 6 5 10 21
Master of Theological Studies 390601 0 0 2 2 TOTAL
PhD (Philosophy) 380101 0 2 5 7 CLAS

Total Grad CLAS 149 120 314 583 1453
B.S. in Chemical Engineering 140701 1 0 57 58
B.S. in Civil Engineering 140801 0 0 52 52
B.S. in Computer Engineering 140901 2 4 34 40
B.S. in Electrical Engineering 141001 0 0 32 32
B.S. in Mechanical Engineering 141901 1 2 66 69

Total UG EGR 4 6 241 251
M.S. in Biochemical Engineering 144301 3 2 5 10
M.S. in Chemical Engineering 140701 1 1 5 7
M.S. in Civil Engineering 140801 5 7 15 27
M.S. in Computer Engineering 140901 0 0 3 3
M.S. in Cybersecurity 140999 3 11 8 22
M.S. in Electrical Engineering 141001 1 4 3 8
M.S. in Mechanical Engineering 141901 1 4 13 18
M.S. in Sustainable Engineering 149999 4 8 4 16

M.S. in Water Resources & Env.Engr. 140805 1 1 8 10 TOTAL
PhD (Engineering) 140101 4 8 5 17 CoE

Total Grad EGR 23 46 69 138 389
Bachelor of  Business Administration See Detail 3 19 407 429
Bachelor of Business Administration, Honors See Detail 0 0 13 13

Total UG VSB 3 19 420 442
Master of Accounting 520301 25 4 26 55

Executive MBA 520201 0 0 25 25
MBA 520201 89 67 136 292
M.S. in Analytics 521301 37 21 2 60
M.S. in Church Management 390801 2 3 17 22

M.S. in Finance 520801 1 0 40 41 TOTAL
Master of Taxation 521601 12 31 17 60 VSB

Total Grad SB 166 126 263 555 997

2020-2021 DEGREES AWARDED

This report represents total degrees issued.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are counted by 
their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



CIPC SEPT DEC MAY
TOTAL 

2020-2021

2020-2021 DEGREES AWARDED

B.S. in Nursing 513801 115 9 98 222
M.S. in Nursing varies 0 24 46 70

Doctor of Nursing Practice 513818 0 9 1 10 TOTAL
PhD (Nursing) 513817 0 5 1 6 CoN

Total Grad NUR 0 38 48 86 308
Associate of Arts 240101 0 0 1 1
Bachelor of Arts See Detail 2 2 4 8 TOTAL
Bachelor of Interdisciplinary Studies See Detail 6 4 9 19 CPS
Bachelor of Science See Detail 0 1 0 1

Total  CPS 8 7 14 29 29

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE 169 118 1527 1814
TOTAL GRADUATE 338 330 694 1362
TOTAL UNIVERSITY 507 448 2221 3176

Juris Doctorate 220101 2 0 172 174
Master of Laws in Taxation 220211 10 14 13 37

Total VLS 12 14 185 211 211

GRAND TOTAL VILLANOVA 519 462 2406 3387

TOTAL 
VLS

This report represents total degrees issued.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are counted by 
their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



 MALE FEMALE
TOTAL CIPC 

Code
TOTAL DEGREES 200 312 512

  BACHELOR DEGREES 41 128 169
  MASTERS DEGREES 159 184 343

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 71 117 188

  TOTAL BACHELOR DEGREES 19 20 39
  TOTAL MASTERS DEGREES 52 97 149

BACHELOR OF ARTS 15 15 30
  Communication 3 4 7 090101
  Economics 3 1 4 450603
  English 0 2 2 230101
  Global Interdisciplinary Studies: Cultural Studies 1 0 1 302001
  Liberal Arts 5 4 9 240101
  Political Science 3 0 3 451001
  Psychology 0 4 4 420101

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 4 5 9
  Biology 0 1 1 260101
  Comprehensive Science 0 1 1 400101
  Computer Science 3 0 3 110701
  Environmental Science 0 1 1 030104
  Mathematics 1 0 1 270101
  Psychology 0 2 2 420101

GRADUATE STUDIES, LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES

  TOTAL MASTERS DEGREES 52 97 149

MASTER OF ARTS 17 28 45
  Classics 3 2 5 161200
  Communication 1 2 3 090101
  Education 3 11 14 131205
  English 0 2 2 230101
  History 4 2 6 540101
  Mathematics 2 4 6 270101
  Philosophy 0 3 3 380101
  Political Science 1 1 2 451001
  Theatre 3 1 4 500501

DEGREE STATISTICS - SEPTEMBER 1, 2020

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are counted 
by their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



GRADUATE STUDIES, Liberal Arts and Sciences (Cont.)
   MALE FEMALE TOTAL

MASTER OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 12 6 18 440401
     Online Program 10 4 14
     Campus-Based Program 2 2 4

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN APPLIED STATISTICS 2 0 2 270601
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN BIOLOGY 1 0 1 260101
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CHEMISTRY 5 2 7 400501
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE 0 2 2 110701
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COUNSELING 0 3 3 131101
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 1 4 5 030104

M.S. IN HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 10 36 46 521005
     Online Program 9 34 43
     Campus-Based Program 1 2 3

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 2 4 6 140903
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY 2 12 14 420101

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 18 9 27

  TOTAL BACHELOR DEGREES 4 0 4
  TOTAL MASTERS DEGREES 11 8 19
  TOTAL DOCTORAL DEGREES 3 1 4

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 1 0 1 140701
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING 2 0 2 140901
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1 0 1 141901

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN BIOCHEMICAL ENGINEERING 2 1 3 144301
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 0 1 1 140701
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING 3 2 5 140801
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CYBERSECURITY 3 0 3 144701
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 1 0 1 141001
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1 0 1 141901
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING 1 3 4 144801
M.S. IN WATER RESOURCES & ENVIRONMENTAL EGR 0 1 1 140805

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY, Engineering 3 1 4 140101

 September 2020

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are counted 
by their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



   MALE FEMALE TOTAL
VILLANOVA SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 89 79 168

  TOTAL BACHELOR DEGREES 0 3 3
  TOTAL MASTERS DEGREES 89 76 165

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 0 3 3
  Accounting 0 1 1 520301
  Marketing 0 1 1 521401
  Management 0 1 1 520201

MASTER OF ACCOUNTING 9 16 25 520301
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 47 42 89 520201
   MBA Campus-Based Programs 28 24 52
   MBA Online Program 19 18 37
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ANALYTICS  (On-Line) 26 11 37 521301
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CHURCH MANAGEMENT 2 0 2 390801
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN FINANCE 1 0 1 270305
MASTER OF TAXATION 5 7 12 521601
   MT Campus-Based Program 1 2 3
   MT Online Program 4 5 9

COLLEGE OF NURSING 15 100 115

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING 15 100 115 513801
      Campus-Based BSN 15 96 111
      Online RN to BSN Program 0 4 4

COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 3 5 8

  TOTAL BACHELOR DEGREES 3 5 8

BACHELOR OF ARTS 1 1 2
    English 0 1 1 230101
    History 1 0 1 540101

BACHELOR OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES 2 4 6
    General Studies 1 2 3 240102
    Information Systems 1 0 1 110101
    Leadership (On Campus Program) 0 1 1 520213
    Leadership (On Line Program) 0 1 1 520213

LAW SCHOOL 8 4 12

JURIS DOCTOR 1 1 2 220101
MASTER OF LAWS IN TAXATION 7 3 10 220211
   Campus-Based Program 2 1 3
   Online Program 5 2 7

 September 2020

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are counted 
by their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



     MALE FEMALE TOTAL
TOTAL DEGREES 229 233 462

  BACHELOR DEGREES 57 61 118
  MASTERS DEGREES 165 155 320
  DOCTORAL DEGREES 7 17 24

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 73 124 197

  TOTAL BACHELOR DEGREES 30 47 77
  TOTAL MASTERS DEGREES 42 76 118
  TOTAL DOCTORAL DEGREES 1 1 2

BACHELOR OF ARTS 25 34 59
  Communication 4 10 14 090101
  Criminology 1 3 4 450401
  Economics 9 3 12 450603
  English 0 2 2 230101
  Global Interdisciplinary Studies 1 1 2 302001
       GIS: Arab and Islamic Studies 1 0 1
       GIS: Cultural Studies 0 1 1
  History 1 1 2 540101
  Liberal Arts 0 2 2 240101
  Political Science 7 5 12 451001
  Psychology 2 7 9 420101

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 5 12 17
  Biology 1 2 3 260101
  Chemistry 0 1 1 400501
  Comprehensive Science 0 1 1 400101
  Computer Science 2 3 5 110701
  Mathematics 2 2 4 270101
  Psychology 0 3 3 420101

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, Honors Program 0 1 1
  Comprehensive Science 0 1 1 400101

GRADUATE STUDIES, Liberal Arts and Sciences 42 76 118

  TOTAL MASTERS DEGREES 42 76 118

MASTER OF ARTS 6 16 22
  Classics 3 1 4 161200
  Education 0 7 7 131205
  English 0 1 1 230101
  History 0 1 1 540101
  Liberal Studies 0 1 1 240101
  Mathematics 1 0 1 270101
  Philosophy 1 2 3 380101
  Theatre 1 1 2 500501
  Theology 0 2 2 390601

DEGREE STATISTICS - DECEMBER 31, 2020

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are counted 
by their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



December, 2020
GRADUATE STUDIES, Liberal Arts and Sciences
(continued)        MALE FEMALE TOTAL
MASTER OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 6 8 14 440401
   MPA Campus-Based Program 2 3 5
   MPA Online Program 4 5 9

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN APPLIED STATISTICS 5 4 9 270601
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN BIOLOGY 2 3 5 260101
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CHEMISTRY 4 3 7 400501
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COUNSELING 0 1 1 131101
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE 7 9 16 110701
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 2 0 2 030104
M.S. IN HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 8 27 35 521005
   HRD Campus-Based Program 1 5 6
   HRD Online Program 7 22 29
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY 1 1 2 420101
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 1 4 5 140903

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY, Philosopy 1 1 2 380101

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 41 11 52

  TOTAL BACHELOR DEGREES 6 0 6
  TOTAL MASTERS DEGREES 29 9 38
  TOTAL DOCTORAL DEGREES 6 2 8

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4 0 4 140901
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2 0 2 141901

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN BIOCHEMICAL ENGINEERING 2 0 2 144301
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 1 0 1 140701
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING 4 3 7 140801
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CYBERSECURITY 10 1 11 144701
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4 0 4 141001
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4 0 4 141901
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING 3 5 8 144801
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING 1 0 1 140805

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY, ENGINEERING 6 2 8 140101

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are counted 
by their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



December, 2020
       MALE FEMALE TOTAL

VILLANOVA SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 96 49 145

  TOTAL BACHELOR DEGREES 14 5 19
  TOTAL MASTERS DEGREES 82 44 126

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 14 5 19
  Accountancy 0 3 3 520301
  Economics 1 0 1 520601
  Finance 11 0 11 520801
  Management 0 2 2 520201
  Marketing 2 0 2 521401

MASTER OF ACCOUNTING 4 0 4 520301
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 43 24 67 520201
   MBA Campus-Based Programs 27 17 44
   MBA Online Program 16 7 23
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ANALYTICS  (On-Line) 16 5 21 521301
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CHURCH MANAGEMENT 1 2 3 390801
MASTER OF TAXATION 18 13 31 521601
   MT Campus-Based Program 3 6 9
   MT Online Program 15 7 22

COLLEGE OF NURSING 6 41 47

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING 1 8 9 513801
   BSN Campus-Based Programs 0 4 4
   Online RN-BSN Program 1 4 5

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN NURSING 5 19 24 513801

DOCTOR OF NURSING PRACTICE 0 9 9 513818
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY, Nursing 0 5 5 513801

COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 6 1 7

BACHELOR OF ARTS 1 1 2
    General Arts 0 1 1 240199
    Public Service and Administration 1 0 1 440401

BACHELOR OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES 4 0 4
   Information Systems 2 0 2 110101
   Leadership 2 0 2 520213

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 1 0 1
  Computer Science 1 0 1 110701

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are counted 
by their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



December, 2020
       MALE FEMALE TOTAL

LAW SCHOOL 7 7 14

MASTER OF LAWS IN TAXATION 7 7 14 220211
   LLM Campus-Based Program 1 3 4
   LLM Online Program 6 4 10

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are counted 
by their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



    MALE FEMALE TOTAL
CIPC Code

TOTAL DEGREES 1128 1280 2405

  ASSOCIATE DEGREES 1 0 1
  BACHELOR DEGREES 716 810 1526
  MASTERS DEGREES 328 370 695
  DOCTORAL DEGREES 8 3 11
  JURIS DOCTOR DEGREES 75 97 172

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 403 668 1071

  TOTAL BACHELOR DEGREES 291 463 754
  TOTAL MASTERS DEGREES 108 204 309
  TOTAL DOCTORAL DEGREES 4 1 5

BACHELOR OF ARTS 178 248 426
  Art and Art History 0 1 1 500703
  Classics 3 0 3 161200
  Communication 32 72 104 090101
  Criminology 3 4 7 450401
  Economics 61 48 109 450603
  Education 0 5 5 131205
  English 5 12 17 230101
  Environmental Studies 0 2 2 030103
  French and Francophone Studies 0 1 1 160901
  Geography 0 3 3 450701
  Global Interdisciplinary Studies 3 4 7 302001
       GIS Africana Studies 0 1 1
       GIS Arab and Islamic Studies 0 1 1
       GiS Asian Studies 1 0 1
       GIS Cultural Studies 0 1 1
       GIS Independently Designed Specialization 0 1 1
       GIS Latin American Studies 1 0 1
       GIS Russian Area Studies 1 0 1
  History 6 4 10 540101
  Humanities 2 2 4 240103
  Independently Designed Major 0 1 1 240101
  Liberal Arts 8 1 9 240101
  Philosophy 5 2 7 380101
  Physics 2 0 2 400801
  Political Science 41 43 84 451001
  Psychology 4 34 38 420101
  Sociology 2 8 10 451101
  Spanish Language and Literature 1 1 2 160905

DEGREE STATISTICS - MAY 31, 2021

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are 
counted by their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



May 2021
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES (cont.)     MALE FEMALE TOTAL

BACHELOR OF ARTS, HONORS PROGRAM 7 24 31
  Communication 0 7 7 090101
  English 0 2 2 230101
  Economics 1 3 4 450603
  Global Interdisciplinary Studies: Arab and Islamic Studies 0 1 1 302001
  Humanities 1 0 1 240103
  Peace & Justice 0 1 1 300501
  Political Science 5 6 11 451001
  Psychology 0 2 2 420101
  Sociology 0 2 2 451101

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, HONORS PROGRAM 5 9 14
   Biochemistry 1 2 3 260202
   Biology 1 5 6 260101
   Comprehensive Science 0 1 1 400101
   Computer Science 1 0 1 110701
   Mathematics 2 1 3 270101

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 101 182 283
  Astronomy and Astrophysics 6 4 10 400201
  Biology 21 50 71 260101
  Biochemistry 10 18 28 260202
  Chemistry 4 10 14 400501
  Cognitive Behavioral Neuroscience 2 19 21 422706
  Comprehensive Science 16 15 31 400101
  Computer Science 23 17 40 110701
  Environmental Science 1 8 9 030104
  Mathematics 16 17 33 270101
  Physics 2 0 2 400801
  Psychology 0 24 24 420101

GRADUATE STUDIES, LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES 108 204 314
  TOTAL MASTERS DEGREES 104 203 309
  TOTAL DOCTORAL DEGREES 4 1 5

MASTER OF ARTS 45 54 99
  Biology 1 0 1 260101
  Classics 0 4 4 161200
  Communication 1 4 5 090101
  Education 9 16 25 131205
  English 3 7 10 230101
  History 4 4 8 540101
  Liberal Studies 2 2 4 240101
  Mathematics 3 2 5 270101

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are 
counted by their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



GRADUATE STUDIES, LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES May 2021
(continued)     MALE FEMALE TOTAL
  Ministry and Theology 2 3 5 390601
  Philosophy 3 0 3 380101
  Psychology 1 2 3 420101
  Political Science 6 2 8 451001
  Theatre 4 7 11 500501
  Theology 6 1 7 390601

MASTER OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 14 14 28 440401
    MPA Campus-Based Program 3 8 11
    MPA Online Program 11 6 17

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN APPLIED STATISTICS 10 5 15 270601
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN BIOLOGY 1 3 4 260101
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CHEMISTRY 4 8 12 400501
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE 10 12 22 110701
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COUNSELING 4 33 37 131101
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 2 5 7 030104
M.S. IN HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 9 61 70 521005
   HRD Campus-Based Program 4 14 18
   HRD Online Program 5 47 52
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY 1 2 3 420101
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 5 5 10 140903
MASTER OF THEOLOGICAL STUDIES 1 1 2 390601

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY, Philosophy 4 1 5 380101

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 209 101 310  

  TOTAL BACHELOR DEGREES 162 79 241
  TOTAL MASTERS DEGREES 43 21 64
  TOTAL DOCTORAL DEGREES 4 1 5

B.S. IN CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 34 23 57 140701
B.S IN CIVIL ENGINEERING 29 23 52 140801
B.S. IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING 25 9 34 140901
B.S. IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 23 9 32 141001
B.S. IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 51 15 66 141901

M.S. IN BIOCHEMICAL ENGINEERING 2 3 5 144301
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 4 1 5 140701
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING 8 7 15 140801
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING 2 1 3 140901
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CYBERSECURITY 6 2 8 144701
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 2 1 3 141001
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 13 0 13 141901
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING 1 3 4 144801
M.S. IN WATER RESOURCES & ENVIRONMENTAL EGR 5 3 8 140805

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are 
counted by their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



May 2021
     MALE        FEMALE         TOTAL

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (cont.)
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY, Engineering 4 1 5 140101

VILLANOVA SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 420 263 683

  TOTAL BACHELOR DEGREES 250 170 420
  TOTAL MASTERS DEGREES 170 93 263

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 246 161 407
  Accountancy 32 37 69 520301
  Economics 5 9 14 450603
  Finance 163 56 219 520801
  Management 8 4 12 520201
  Management Information Systems 9 11 20 110101
  Marketing 24 43 67 521401
  Real Estate 5 1 6 521501

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, Honors 4 9 13
  Accountancy 0 1 1 520301
  Economics 2 1 3 520601
  Finance 2 4 6 520801
  Management Information Systems 0 2 2 110101
  Marketing 0 1 1 521401

MASTER OF ACCOUNTING 19 7 26 520301
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION-Executive MBA 14 11 25 520201

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 82 54 136 520201
   MBA Campus-Based Programs 58 37 95
   MBA Online Program 24 17 41

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ANALYTICS (On-Line) 1 1 2 521301
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CHURCH MANAGEMENT 12 5 17 390801
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN FINANCE 36 4 40 270305
MASTER OF TAXATION 6 11 17 521601
   MT Campus-Based Program 5 2 7
   MT Online Program 1 9 10

COLLEGE OF NURSING 9 137 146

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING 6 92 98 513801
  BSN Campus-Based Programs 6 90 96
  Online RN-BSN Program 0 2 2

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN NURSING 2 44 46 513801

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are 
counted by their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



May 2021
     MALE        FEMALE         TOTAL

COLLEGE OF NURSING (cont.)
DOCTOR OF NURSING PRACTICE 1 0 1 513818
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY, Nursing 0 1 1 513817

COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 8 6 14
   TOTAL ASSOCIATE DEGREES 1 0 1
   TOTAL BACHELOR DEGREES 7 6 13

ASSOCIATE OF ARTS 1 0 1

BACHELOR OF ARTS 2 2 4
  English 1 0 1 230101
  General Arts 0 1 1 240199
  Leadership 0 1 1 520213
  Public Service & Administration 1 0 1 440401

BACHELOR OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES 5 4 9
  General Studies 3 2 5 240102
  Information Systems 0 1 1 110101
  Leadership 1 1 2 520213
  Organizational Development and Management 1 0 1 520201

LAW SCHOOL 80 105 185
 

JURIS DOCTOR 75 97 172 220101
MASTER OF LAWS IN TAXATION 5 8 13 220211
   LLM Campus-Based Program 1 3 4
   LLM Online Program 4 5 9

This report represents total degrees issued by the University.  Students completing multiple degrees are counted more than once.  Students are 
counted by their primary major.   Multiple majors within each degree are not listed.



September December May Total CIPC
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Art and Art History 1 1 2 500703
Classical Studies 1 6 7 161200
Communication 1 2 15 18 090101
Criminology 5 5 450401
Economics 18 18 450701
English 3 3 230101
French and Francophone Studies 5 5 160901
Gender and Women Studies 1 1 050207
Geography 8 8 450701
Global Interdisciplinary Studies 0 0 2 3 302001
     - GIS Asian Studies 1 1
     - GIS Cultural Studies 1 2
History 1 5 6 540101
Humanities 1 8 9 240103
Independently Designed Major 3 3 240101
Italian 2 2 160902
Mathematics 6 6 270101
Peace and Justice 9 9 300501
Philosophy 2 5 7 380101
Political Science 1 12 13 451001
Psychology 3 3 420101
Sociology 4 4 451101
Spanish Language and Literature 1 27 28 160905
Theology 1 1 390601

Biology 1 1 260101
Biochemistry 2 2 260202
Comprehensive Science 1 1 400101
Computer Science 1 1 110701
Physics 1 1 400801
Statistics 1 1 270501

School of Business
Accountancy 1 18 19 520301
Business Analytics 2 119 121 521301
Economics 2 10 12 520601
Finance 21 21 520801
International Business 32 32 521101
Management 6 6 520201
Management Information Systems 10 10 110101
Marketing 10 10 521401
Real Estate 3 34 37 521501

Undergraduate
Second or Third Majors Completed by Term 



September December May Total CIPC

College of Engineering
Computer Engineering 1 1 140901

3 17 415 437

Undergraduate
Second or Third Majors Completed by Term 



CIPC 
Code SEPT DEC MAY

TOTAL 
2020-21

Accountancy 520301 1 1

Info Systems 110101 1  1 2 TOTAL
Leadership 520213 1 2 1 4
Pre-Health Prof Science 510000 1 1 2 CPS

Total CPS 4 2 3 9 9
Fluency in IT  - CLAS  0 0 3 3

Total UG 4 2 6 12
American Politics 451002 0

City Management (On Campus) 440401 3 3 3 9
City Management (Online) 440401 10 1 9 20
Communication and Critical Culture 090907 1 0 3 4
Ecology, Evolution & Organismal Biology 261310 1 1
Gender and Women's Studies 050207 2 2
Health Informatics 510706 1 3 4
Higher Educational Leaderrship 130406 1 1
HR Analytics & Research (On Campus) 521005 1 2 4 7
HR Analytics & Research (Online) 521005 2 2
HR Business Partner (On Campus) 521005 4 6 12 22
HR Business Partner (Online) 521005 20 9 27 56
HR Leadership (On Campus) 521005 2 1 1 4
HR Leadership (On Line) 521005 5 4 5 14
Inclusion Diversity Strategy 302301 1 1
International Politics 450901 1 1 2
Non-Profit Management (On Campus) 440401 3 3 8 14
Non-Profit Management (Online) 440401 2 3 4 9
Organizational Development (On Campus) 521005 1 2 4 7
Organizational Development (Online) 521005 3 5 7 15
Pastoral Ministry 390701 1 1
Peace & Justice Studies 300501 1 1
Public Relations and Advertising 090900 1 1 2

Statistics 270601 1 4 5 TOTAL
Teaching Secondary Mathematics 131311 1 1 CLAS

Total Grad A&S 60 40 104 204 204
Biochemical Engineering 144301 2 1 3
Cybersecurity 144701 1 1
Dam Engineering 140803 3 3
High Frequency Systems 141099 1 1 2

Machinery Dynamics 144101 1 1 2

Mechanics & Materials 141801 1 1

Modeling & Simulation 141901 1 1 2
Nonlinear Dynamics and Control 140101 1 1 TOTAL
Urban Water Resource Design 144805 1 3 4 CoE

Total Grad EGR 3 3 13 19 19

2020-2021 CERTIFICATES AWARDED
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2020-2021 CERTIFICATES AWARDED

(cont.)
CIPC 
Code SEPT DEC MAY

TOTAL 
2020-21

Adult-Geriatric Primary Care Practioner 513803 1 1
Nurse Anesthetist 513804 1 1 TOTAL
Nurse Education 513203 1 1 CoN

Total Grad NUR 1 2 0 3 3
Employee Benefits 220220 1 1

Estate Planning 220211 3 7 6 16 Total 
State and Local Tax 521601 3 5 2 10 Grad Tax

Total Grad  Tax 7 12 8 27 27
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE 4 2 6 12

TOTAL GRADUATE 71 57 125 253
TOTAL UNIVERSITY 75 59 131 265

2020-2021 CERTIFICATES AWARDED
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